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SHELTER
STATISTICS



2019 — February Intake

_

Total Intake Dogs-354 Cats-299 Others-6



February Intake — 2018 vs. 2019

2018 2019 2018 2019
Dogs Dogs Cats Cats

Total Intake 478 354 2178 299

2018 788
2019 659



2019 —

February Outcomes

S

Adoptions
Reclaimed
Rescued

Community Cats (TNR)

Euthanized

Live Release Rate

93
130

10
14.1%
86.9%

13
140
123

31

10.4%
86.8%

106
271
123
81
12.3%
89.2%



February Outcomes — 2018 vs. 2019

Adoptions 176 167
Reclaims 121 106
Rescued 218 271

Community Cats
Euthanasias

LRR 89.9% 89.2%




CURRENT ANIMAL
COUNT -

DOGS CATS

2018 385 211

Total

2019 340 120




VOLUNTEERS






VOLUNTEERS
February 2019 Volunteer Hours:

Total Volunteers: AL,

437
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VOLUNTEERS (cont)

ASCMYV Cats/Laundry
ASCMV Dog Enrichment
Farmers/PetCo Adoptions
Other Offsite Adoption Events

(Petsmart, Office Max)

Photography Teams

30
18
60
260
40
29
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VOLUNTEERS (cont)

e Fosters:

Currently 1_5 families with g animals "=,
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SPAY /| NEUTER
INITIATIVES
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146 Animals in the

Foster-to-Adopt
Program.
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Total Surgeries In February 2019

Public 73

Community Cats 123 Including: 4 Cryptorchid

Adoptive 90 19 Pregnant |
1 Scrotal Repair

Shelter 55

Total 341
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EDUCATIONAL
INITIATIVES
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Visitors to the Shelter
February 2019

 Adoption Office: 1,395

- Adopting/Looking to Adopt 1,114
» Medical- 250
» Other- 93

* No Reason Given- 25
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 Reclaim/Intake Office: 1,067/

* Looking for Missing Pet-
* Found a Stray Animal-

« Owner Surrender-

* Pet License-

 Rescue Organization-

» Euthanasia/Cremation-

» Medical-

» Other-

* No Reason Given-

370
103
03
92
42
7
234
79
17
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Total Visitors: 2,462

Total Visitors in Feb 201.8:

3,086
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COmmunlty OUtreaCh (continued)
« 101GOLD, Magic105, ZIA Country 99.5
* Wilson-Binkley Advertising Campaign

* Dog Cruces Magazine

 American Classifieds

« ASCMV Website/Facebook

« DACHS Senior Program —
February: 6 Dogs, 2 Cats
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